Form 3160-5 (June 1990)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135

	Expi	res:	March	31,	1993	
Lease	Desi	enatio	on and	Ser	ial No	5

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLING 11 AM 11: 28 Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or reentry to a different reservoir. SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE 1. Spr of Will SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE 1. Spr of Will Name of Operator Dugan Production Corp. 1. Address and Trispicos No. P. O. BOX 420, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 325-1821 1. B50' FSL - 790' FML. Sec. 29, T27N, R13W, NMPM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION New Construction	BUREAU OF	5. Lease Designation and Serial No.	
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to deepen or reentry to a different [sparcolf, Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT—" for such population [Congress of the National Congress of Permit Production For PERMIT—" for such population [Congress of Operation of Veril Congress of Operation and Telephone No. 1. Type of Well	CHARDY HOTIOGR		
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE 7. If Unit or CA. Agreement Designation SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE 1. Type of Well	SUNDRY NOTICES		
Type of Well	Use "APPLICATION FO	PRINCE OF THE PROPERTY OF A CHITCHEN THE SERVOIR, NINGTON, NINGTON	
Second Completed Completed Completed Recompletion (Charry mate all pertinent dates), and give pretinent dates, including strimated date of maring say proposed wit. If well is directionally drilled give subswritce locations and measured and two vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.) Well Name and No. Baby Doe 1 J S. Aff Well No. S.		7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation	
Dugan Production Corp. 3. Address and Telephone No. P.O. Box 420, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 325–1821 4. Location of Well Fronces, Sec., T. R. M., or Survey Description) 1850 'FSL - 790' FWL Sec. 29, T27N, R13W, NMPM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION New Construction New Con			8. Well Name and No.
1. Address and Telephone No. P.O. Box 420, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 325-1821 1. P.O. Box 420, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 325-1821 1. P.O. Box 420, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 325-1821 1. P. Find and Prox, 25536 1. Fi	•		Baby Doe 1J
P.O. Box 420, Farmington, NM 87499 (505) 325-1821 10. Field and Fool, or Esploratory Area 4. Location of Well (Frouge, Sec. T. R. M. or Survey Description) 1850	Dugan Production Corp.	=	
Aberdon of Well (Focuses, Sec. T. R. M., or Servey Description) WAW Fruitland Sand PC 1850' FSL - 790' FML Sec. 29, T27N, R13W, NMPM San Juan, NM	·	NM 87499 (505) 325-1821	
1850' FSL - 790' FWL Sec. 29, T27N, R13M, NMPM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION Notice of Inten	4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey D	(SOS) SES 1021	_
Sec. 29, T27N, R13W, NMPM San Juan, NM 12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION	1850' FST _ 790' FWT		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION Notice of Intern		San Juan, NM	
Notice of Intern		s) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPOR	RT, OR OTHER DATA
Recompletion Non-Routine Fracturing Non-Routine Studies of Studies Non-Routine Studies Non-Routine Fracturing Non-Routine Studies Non-Routine Studies Non-Routine Studies Non-Routine Fracturing Non-Routine Studies Non-Routine	TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION	
Dispose Water Studenty to Convertice to Injection Dispose Water Studenty Dispose Water Studenty Other Dispose Water Studenty Other Other Convertice to Injection Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion as Recognition Report and Log Germa) Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical deeptls for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)* On 7-28-94 filled 2-7/8" casing from bottom perf @ 1327' to surface with 43 cu.ft. class "B" cement with 4% gel. Tag cement top @ 200'+. On 8-4-94 fill 2-7/8" casing to surface with 11 cu.ft. class "B" cement. Job complete. AUG 2 2 1504 Olid GONJo Divo Divo Divo Divo Divo Divo Divo Div	Notice of Intent	X Abandonment	Change of Plans
Casing Repair Final Abandonness Notice Casing Repair Convertion to Injection Dispose Water Sour-Off Convertion to Injection Other Convertion to Injection Dispose Water (New Exportants as multiple completion as Water Sour-Other Other Convertion to Injection Other Convertion to Inject	[3] aa		
On 7-28-94 filled 2-7/8" casing from bottom perf @ 1327' to surface with 43 cu.ft. class "B" cement with 43 gel. Tag cement top @ 200'+. On 8-4-94 fill 2-7/8" casing to surface with 11 cu.ft. class "B" cement. Job completes. Also 2 2 1624 Approved by Conversion to Injection Other	C29 Subsequent Report		
Other Characteristics and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)* On 7-28-94 filled 2-7/8" casing from bottom perf @ 1327' to surface with 43 cu.ft. class "B" cement with 4% gel. Tag cement top @ 200'+. On 8-4-94 fill 2-7/8" casing to surface with 11 cu.ft. class "B" cement. Job complete. AUS 2 2 15C4 L. Class "B" cement with a surface with 11 cu.ft. class "B" cement. Title Operations Manager Date 8/10/94 Title Deproved by Conditions of approved, if any:	Final Abandonment Notice		
On 7-28-94 filled 2-7/8" casing from bottom perf @ 1327' to surface with 43 cu.ft. class "B" cement with 4% gel. Tag cement top @ 200'+. On 8-4-94 fill 2-7/8" casing to surface with 11 cu.ft. class "B" cement. Job complete. Also 2 2 1664 I hereby certify that the foregoing true and correct to that the foregoing true and correct to the correct of the correct top operations and measured and true vertical depths for all markers and zones pertinent to this work.)* Tide Operations Manager Date 8/10/94 Date B/10/94 Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Date			Dispose Water
Cu.ft. class "B" cement. Job complete. AUG 2 2 1884 OILL GONG DIV. Signed John Alexander (This space for Federal or State office use) Approved by Title	surface with 43 cu.	ft. class "B" cement with 4% ge	1. Tag cement
AUG 2 2 1604 AUG 2 2 1604 OILL, GOING DIV. District 3 4. I hereby certify that the foregoing it true and correct Signed	,		ace with 11
4. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct Signod	cu.it. class "B" ce	ment. Job complete.	Property of
Signed			一門怎么皮肤就是吃
Signed		•	Aug Carlo
Signed John Alexander Title Operations Manager Date 8/10/94 Approved by Title Title Date			AUG 2 2 1884 LET
Signed John Alexander (This space for Federal or State office use) Title Operations Manager Date 8/10/94 Approved by Title Date			(0) [] (d) (d) (d) (d)
Signed John Alexander Title Operations Manager Date 8/10/94 (This space for Federal or State office use) Approved by Title Date			Dist. &
(This space for Federal or State office use) Approved by Title Date	An U. (1/1/2/2)	L Tite Operations Manager	Bra 8/10/94
Conditions of approval, if any:	/ John Mayandar/		
The second of th			
rile 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictibious per fraudulent statements representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.			APPROVED

*See instruction on Reverse Side